
Minimum Day Bus Schedule 

ROUTE #3 

                                    Lone Tree BAFB, Smartsville 

 
1:10 Leave shop go to Bear River 

1:16 Leave Bear River 

1:25 Wheatland Ranch 

 GO TO LONE TREE AND WAIT FOR WHS BUS & LONE TREE STORE 

1:47 Leave Lone Tree 

2:01 Walsh Ln & Creek Wy (turn around at second road) 

2:02 Creek Wy 

2:06 Daugherty rd  

2:10 Magonigal (not at this time)  

2:11 Blue Gravel Rd 

2:13 8351 Smartsville Rd (Across from Mcganney) 

2:15 Timbuctoo (pull in and turn around then unload) 

2:28** Corner of Quartz Ln & Platinum 

2:30 Corner of Platinum wy and Quartz Ln 

2:32 Corner of 49er Circle and Quartz Ln 

2:38 7377 Boxwood 

  

 

REVISED 08/27/13 

 


